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2023 Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship
FREE PRACTICE SESSION 1 - CLASSIFICATION

BRITISH TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

POS NO CL PIC DRIVER/TEAM CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
1 24w L o) o Motospor BMW 3306 M Sport 48.684 17 18 89.32
2 116 M 2 e O (GBR) Ford Focus ST 48781 24 25 0097 0097 89.14
3 27 M 3 EA%T\F%SMWSH (GBR) Ford Focus ST 48.884 24 25 0.200 0.103 88.95
4 1™ 4 -Brﬁg?'oli\ls(%géyrwg)?gé)wim EXCELRS Hyundai i30N 48925 21 21 0.241 0.041 88.88
5 4 5 Colin TIRKINGTON (GBR) BMW 330¢ M Sport 48993 24 25 0309 0068 88.75
6 19 | Ly O o (GBR) Cupra Leon 49.008 24 24 0324 0015 88.73
7 32 M 6 EA?:T%C?? uY<VBOTTOM (GBR) Ford Focus ST 49.047 25 25 0.363 0.039 88.66
8 33 M 7 Qgr?g]MVMORGAN (GBR) BMW 330e M Sport 49.157 22 23 0.473 0.110 88.46
9 37 M A AT Toyota Corolla GR Sport 49220 25 26 053 0063 88.35
10 12 o Srephen JELLEY (GBR) BMW 330e M Sport 49224 18 18 0540 0004 88.34
11 6 M 10 509{%/:3 GngoHREEné(SE R) Toyota Corolla GR Sport 49251 21 22 0.567 0.027 88.29
12 42 W 1L S o i) Toyota Corolla GR Sport 49284 25 25 0600 0033 88.23
13 88 | 2 é{al:'ls(g?; E)Se?hge(d%‘?cﬁ)g Vauxhall Astra 49291 22 22 0.607 0.007 88.22
14 66 | 5 D i) Racng Honda Givic Type R 49372 16 17 0688 0081 88.07
15 123 | 4 Bﬁ)r;riiteelDli_rlgctovaiﬂ? M(iﬁsgil)s Cupra Leon 49415 22 22 0.731  0.043 88.00
16 16 | 5 érjghﬁgoxp?rfmﬁtﬁ;a(rﬁ?é)cing Honda Civic Type R 49.464 23 23 0.780 0.049 87.91
17 40 | 5 O R oM (R Vauxhall Astra 49.486 25 26 0802 0022 87.87
18 96 | 7 é?gitw?t#;[lg;d(gglzgwn Cupra Leon 49513 27 28 0.829 0.027 87.82
19 17 | B et Bt T aRD. Cupra Leon 49537 27 28 0853 0024 87.78
20 11 | O e g T Vauxhall Astra 49.666 22 24 0982 0129 87.55
21 99 | 10 e e Team HARD. Cupra Leon 49779 20 29 1095 0113 87.35
2 77 M 12 A OSBORNE (GBR) Ford Focus ST 50234 22 23 1550 0455 86.56
23 70 | 1 g\r{ielll\ﬂﬁl?rs\sérlizbihégrﬁ?%acing Honda Civic Type R 51.344 23 24 2,660 1110 84.69
24 22 W 13 o ATRE T MOTCRS s EXCELRS Hyundai (30N 54104 18 18 5420 2760 80.37
25 14 14 R R B, cetre Hyunda i30N 1:04.065 2 16 15381 9961 67.87
2% 3 M 15 g O R o ExCELRS Hyunda i30N 1:04.408 2 9 15724 0343 6751
27 28 | 12 oo Bt Cupra Leon 7

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles
Date: 06/05/2023 Start: 09:30 Finish: 10:05

Race Director : lan Watson Stewards : Timekeeper : Craig Smith

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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